
æxfd|f] gu/ xfd|f] zfg, :df6{ l;6L (SMART CITY) lgdf{0f, xfd|f] cleofgÆ 

Nijgadh Municipality Office 
Nijgadh, Bara. 

 

 
Amended Notice. 

 
Invitation for Bids of the Nijgadh Municipality office 

 

With reference to the Notice Published on Gorkhapatra daily dated 2072.10.28 regarding Building 
Construction Works at Nijgadh Municipality office, Nijgadh, Bara (Contract Identification No: 
MUN-NIJ/BARA/NCB/WORKS/08-072-73, Due to www.bolpatra.gov.np server problem following  
amendment has been made in bid schedule: 

1. Publication Date : 2072.11.06 
2. Pre-bid Meeting  Date and Time:  2072.11.23 and 11:00 Hrs. 
3. Last Date and Time of Document Purchasing: 2072.12.05 within office hour. 
4. Last Date and Time of  Bid Submission :2072.12.07 and 12 :00 Hrs. 
5. Bid opening Date and Time : 2072.12.07 and 13 :00 Hrs. 
6. Validity period of Bid Security : 120 days after Bid opening date. 

 
 


